Bus

Bus 80 Sotrama 80
coura Diallobougou

Direction
Arret Finance Da — Arrét

25 stops

Open route schedule

Arret Finance Da

Quartier Mali

Echangeur Quartier Mali

Olympe

Arrét

Yirinikoro

Ecole So Da

Ganikoro

Rond Point Konaré

Arrét

Kalaban Ecole So Da

Oumou Sangaré Ka Yoro

Résidence Wassoulou

Missiri Da

Station Total

Mairie Da

Kalaban Sougou

Kalaban Terminus

30 Métres

Arrét

Noumouqué Ka Plaque

: Ministére de I'economie 2 Kalaban-

Go to website

Route schedule
Arret Finance Da — Arrét

Monday 07:38
Tuesday 07:38
Wednesday 07:38
Thursday 07:38
Friday 07:38
Saturday 07:38
Sunday 07:38
Route info

Direction: Arret Finance Da
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

1 T h RHNS
& 2 y
ACL2000° ;
+ \\
o M
&
# N
P Badalabougou

e i Est
ara Djicoroni
M:L\%J Sadalabougou, - -

Magnambougou
Torokarobo

““Sogoniko

Daoudabougou
‘o-Djicorani
“ACT

-
£
t

Sabalibougou

Baco-Djicoroni . QbFaIadre Ban

Rue 88
Faladie

alaban Coro Mllamakere
S
‘-;?EH It?_pen:;-:fn?rettdap contributors
B 80 — Soframa 80 : Ministére de I'economie 2 BusMaps

Kalabancoura Diallobougou


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-80-1212582083-3684453593
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-80-1212582083-3684453593
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-80-1212582083-3684453593

Arrét

Magasin Da

Arrét

Arrét



Direction
Arrét — Terminus Daba Naani

45 stops

Open route schedule

Arrét

Arrét

Noumouqué Ka Plaque

Arrét

30 Métres

Lycée Carré

Sougou Carré Folo

Sougou Koura

Orange Da

Jumbo Plaque

Dibisso Da

Arrét

Pont Da

Clinique

Kabouroulo Da

Arrét

Station Laban

Faladie Monument

Faladie Monument

Kabouroulo Da

Pont Da

Arrét

Jumbo Plaque

Arrét

Sougou Koura

Route schedule
Arrét — Terminus Daba Naani

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Arrét
Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

08:20

08:20

08:20

08:20

08:20

08:20

08:20


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-80-1212582083-3684453593

Sougou Carré Folo

Robinet Carré

Cabine Da

30 métres

Kalaban Terminus

Marché Kalaban

Mairie Kalaban

Oumou Sangaré Ka Yoro

Kalaban Ecole So Da

Arrét

Police Koro

Sabalibougou Ecole So Plaque

Yirinikoro

Olympe

Echangeur Quartier Mali

Banque Kofela

Arrét

Station Shell

Place koro

Terminus Daba Naani

80 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



